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Feedback / Lost & Found Hotline
(7:30am - 1am)
+65 1800 248 0950 feedback@towertransit.sg

Yishun Int - Bedok Int

Bedok Int -  Yishun Int

Weekdays
First Bus: 05:35
Last Bus: 23:40

Saturdays
First Bus: 05:35
Last Bus: 23:40

Sundays & Public Holidays
First Bus: 05:35
Last Bus: 23:40

All Information is accurate as of 24/07/2023.

6-10mins 11-15mins 16-20mins1-5mins

StreetBus Stop Name Bus Stop No. Dist(km) StreetBus Stop Name BuS stop No. Dist(km)

Yishun Int - Bedok Int (Direction 1)

Hougang Ave 3

Eunos Lk

Jln Eunos

Sims Ave East

New Upp Changi Rd

Bedok Nth Ave 1

Bedok Nth Dr

63071

63081

63091

63101

62231

62241

71051

71061

71071

71081

71091

72019

83119

83109

83011

83031

83062

83081

84011

84021

84009

13.6

13.9

14.3

14.6

15.0

15.3

15.7

16.2

16.6

17.0

17.5

17.9

18.6

18.8

19.3

19.6

20.0

20.5

21.1

21.4

22.2

Opp Blk 248

Opp Blk 241

Opp Blk 106

Opp Blk 169

Bef S'pore Girls' Hme

SBST Hougang Depot

Aft Kim Chuan Rd

Bef Airport Rd

Opp Comfort Driving Ctr

Eunos Technolink

Blk 637

Opp Blk 322

Opp Blk 16

Opp Eunos Stn

Casa Sarina

Opp Hong San Si Tp

Kembangan Stn

Opp Perpetual Succour Ch

Chai Chee Ind Pk

Blk 32

Express

Bedok Int

Yishun Int

Opp Blk 757

Blk 608

Opp Khatib Stn

Yishun Sports Hall

Aft Yishun Ave 1

Aft Sg Seletar Bridge

Opp Bullion Pk Condo

Opp Countryside Est

Bef Yio Chu Kang Rd

Opp NCS Hub

Aft AMK St 64/Apple SG

Opp ST Electronics

Bef ECON Medicare Ctr

Opp Sunrise Gdns

Opp Serenity Pk

Bef Begonia Rd

Opp Dedap Rd

Opp The Greenwich

Opp Seletar Hills Est

Aft Jln Selaseh

Bef Gerald Dr

Blk 988B

Blk 953

Gracehaven S Army

Blk 634

Blk 627

Blk 615

Opp Blk 709

Blk 1

Yishun Ave 2

Lentor Ave

Yio Chu Kang Rd

Hougang Ave 2

Hougang Ave 3

59009

59069

59059

59049

59039

59029

59019

55269

55259

55249

55031

55041

55051

55071

55081

55101

67011

67021

67041

67051

67061

67071

64129

64119

64109

63311

63321

63331

63341

63249

0.0

0.2

0.8

1.3

1.7

2.4

3.1

4.6

4.8

5.1

5.6

5.9

6.3

6.7

7.1

7.5

7.8

8.1

8.7

9.0

9.3

9.8

10.1

10.5

11.0

11.3

11.7

12.1

12.5

13.1

MRT Station

Weekdays
First Bus: 05:35
Last Bus: 23:40

Saturdays
First Bus: 05:40
Last Bus: 23:40

Sundays & Public Holidays
First Bus: 05:40
Last Bus: 23:40

Weekdays

23:40

Saturdays

05:35

05:35 10:4008:20 12:05 13:27 19:00

17:0107:55 15:21
08:53

08:17

08:25 11:46

23:40

Sundays
& Public 
Holidays

05:35 23:40

22:49

Weekdays

23:40

Saturdays

05:40

05:35 11:00 12:32 18:35 20:30

18:29 19:0013:51

06:19 11:22 14:00

18:40

21:30

23:40

Sundays
& Public 
Holidays

05:40 23:40

09:09 12:27 13:49



Route Landmarks

MRT

Medical
Institution

Government 
Buildings

ParksEducational
Institution

Places of 
Interest

Public 
Amenities

Town 
Centre

Industrial 
Estate

Shopping
Malls

Direction 1
Yishun Int 
- Bedok Int

Direction 2
Bedok Int
- Yishun Int Lakeside MRT

28091 28099
Landmark

Bus Stop No.

Landmark Type

Bedok Int

Express

Opp Blk 32

Opp Chai Chee Ind Pk

Aft Perpetual Succour Ch

Bef Siglap Plain

Mjd Kassim

Bef Lor 110 Changi

Eunos Stn

Blk 17

Blk 322

Blk 311

Opp Eunos Technolink

Comfort Driving Ctr

Aft Airport Rd

Bef Kim Chuan Rd

Opp SBST Hougang Depot

Opp S'pore Girls' Hme

Blk 172

Blk 106

Blk 241

Blk 248

Blk 21

Blk 708

Opp Blk 615

Opp Blk 627

Opp Blk 634

Bedok Nth Dr

Bedok Nth Ave 1

New Upp Changi Rd

Changi Rd

Jln Eunos

Eunos Lk

Hougang Ave 3

Hougang Ave 2

84009

84029

84019

83099

83079

83059

83049

83101

83111

72011

71099

71089

71079

71069

71059

62249

62239

63109

63099

63089

63079

63241

63349

63339

63329

63319

0.0

0.7

1.0

1.5

1.9

2.3

2.5

3.4

3.7

4.2

4.5

4.9

5.3

5.8

6.2

6.6

7.0

7.4

7.7

8.1

8.5

9.0

9.5

10.1

10.4

10.9

Yio Chu Kang Rd

Lentor Ave

Yishun Ave 2

64101

64111

64121

67079

67069

67059

67049

67039

67029

67019

55109

55089

55079

55059

55049

55039

55241

55251

55261

59011

59021

59031

59041

59051

58991

59009

11.4

11.8

12.2

12.5

12.9

13.2

13.6

13.8

14.1

14.4

14.7

15.1

15.4

15.9

16.2

16.6

17.1

17.4

17.7

19.2

20.1

20.5

20.9

21.3

21.9

22.4

StreetBus Stop Name Bus Stop No. Dist(km)

Opp Gracehaven S Army

Opp Blk 953

Aft Ang Mo Kio Ave 5

Ch of St. Vincent de Paul

Bef Jln Selaseh

Seletar Hills Est

The Greenwich

Aft Seletar Rd

Aft Dedap Rd

Aft Begonia Rd

Serenity Pk

Aft Sunrise Gdns

Aft ECON Medicare Ctr

ST Electronics

Bef AMK St 64/Apple SG

NCS Hub

Aft Yio Chu Kang Rd

Countryside Est

Bullion Pk Condo

Bef Sg Seletar Bridge

Bef Yishun Ave 1

Opp Yishun Sports Hall

Bef Khatib Stn

Blk 790

Blk 767

Yishun Int

StreetBus Stop Name BuS stop No. Dist(km)

MRT StationBedok Int - Yishun Int (Direction 2)

59009, Yishun Int
Yishun Town Centre 

Northpoint City

Nee Soon Central 
Community Club

Khatib MRT

59069 58991
Yishun Swimming 
Complex

59039 59031
Yishun Sports Hall

Yishun Stadium

ORTO

63331 63339
Hougang Stadium

Hougang Swimming 
Complex

83119 83111
Eunos Primary School

83062 83079, 83059
Kembangan MRT

63071, 63081, 
63091, 63101, 
71051, 71061
71069, 71059, 
63109, 63099, 
63089, 63079
Defu Industrial 
Estate

67041 67049
Greenwich V

59049 59041

Lower Seletar
Reservoir Park

59029 59021

Bowen
Secondary School

63311 63319

Hougang
Community Club

63249 63241

Hainanese Village
Lor Ah Soo Market & 

Food Centre

Eunos Market & Food 
Centre

63091 63099

Eunos MRT
83109 83101

Bedok Town Centre

Bedok MRT
84009, Bedok Int

Bedok Mall


